MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15

88.9
[3.50]
88.9
[3.50]136.5
[5.37]
88.9
[3.50]
Model Number Weight
M1511 [1.08 lb]
.49 kg
Specifications:
Max. Static Clamp Load:
203 N*m [150 ft-lb]
Material: Aluminum
Model Number (Ø)“D” Weight
CPI-CLM-20M-15F 20mm
[.26 lb]
.12 kg
CPI-CLM-75-15F-ATI .75”(in) [.32 lb]
.14 kg

(4) PLACES
M6 FASTENERS
(2) PLACES
M6 FASTENERS
(2) PLACES
Nominal (Ø) given
See chart on Page 72
for actual (Ø) size
Specifications:
Max. Static Clamp Load:
20.3 N*m [15 ft-lb]
Material: Aluminum
CLM-xxx-15F End Flange Mount for Ø25mm/1.00” Tube (Micro)
M1511 End Flange Mount for Ø1.00” Tube
Model Number (Ø)“D” Weight
CPI-CLM-25M-15F 25mm [.32 lb]
.14 kg
CPI-CLM-10-15F 1.00”(in)
Specifications:
Max. Static Clamp Load:
40.7 N*m [30 ft-lb]
Material: Aluminum
CLM-xxx-15F End Flange Mount for Ø20mm/0.75” Tube (MIcro)
EE-RND-13 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Round Tooling | Dimensions | Technical Specifications
Flange End Mount Bracket and Blocks
CLM Anschluss- und Fußklemmen Flanschadapter
MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15
Nominal (Ø) given
See chart on Page 72
for actual (Ø) size
Model Number (Ø)“D” Weight
CPI-KL-60-78F 60mm
[2.73 lb]
1.24 kg
CPI-CL-25-312F 2.50”(in) [2.52 lb]
1.14 kg
“D”
79.4
[3.13]

(4) PLACES
[.41]
33.3
[1.31]45.9
[1.81]
81.0
[3.19]
108.0
[4.25]
Specifications:
Max. Static Clamp Load:
675 N*m [500 ft-lb]
Material: Aluminum
KL/CL End Flange Mount for Ø60mm/2.50” Tube
Model Number (Ø)“D” Weight
CPI-KL-40-60F 40mm
[1.55 lb]
.70 kg
CPI-CL-15-238F 1.50”(in) [1.61 lb]
.73 kg
60.3
[2.38]
60.3

06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15
“D”
120.7
[4.75]
177.8
[7.00]
Ø152.4
[6.00]
25.4
[1.00]
Ø125.0
[4.92] 60°
M10
FASTENERS
Model Number (Ø)“D” Weight
CPI-CL-60-125F 60mm
[9.86 lb]
4.47 kg
CPI-CL-250-125F 2.50”(in) [10.20 lb]
4.63 kg
CPI-CL-300-125F 3.00”(in) [8.70 lb]
3.95 kg
Specifications:
Max. Static Clamp Load:
746 N*m [550 ft-lb]

(4) PLACES
.27
50.8
[2.00]
34.9
[1.38]
M6 FASTENERS
(2) PLACES M6 FASTENERS
(4) PLACES
M6 FASTENERS
(2) PLACES
M6 FASTENERS
(2) PLACES
CLM-xxx-152F-90 Mid Flange Mount for Ø25mm/1.00” Tube (Micro)
Model Number (Ø)“D” Weight
CPI-CLM-20M-1517F-90 20mm
[.33 lb]
.14 kg
CPI-CLM-75-1517F-90 .75”(in) [.35 lb]
.16 kg
Model Number (Ø)“D” Weight
CPI-CLM-25M-152F-90 25mm [.41 lb]
.19 kg
CPI-CLM-10-152F-90 1.00”(in)
Specifications:
Max. Static Clamp Load:

Ø11.0 THRU
(4) PLACES
[.43]
M10 FASTENERS
(4) PLACES
44.5
[1.75]
22.2
[.88]
28.6
[1.13]
12.7
[.50]
KL-60-xxxF-90 Mid Flange Mount for Ø60mm Tube
Model Number (Ø)“D” Weight
CPI-KL-40-60F-90 40mm
[1.09 lb]
.49 kg
CPI-CL-15-238F-90 1.50”(in) [1.11 lb]
.50 kg
Model Number “L” Weight
CPI-KL-60-78F-90 [3.07]
78 [2.24 lb]